Riffel Motocross - 22 Etp - S3o José
85cc Sao José - Potecas 1,500 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 13/4/2008 14:20. . . .

Race (12 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:49.516 +4.307 14:45:16.462
(3) RODRIGO RIFFEL 10 1:51.200 +5.991 14:47:07.662
1 - 14:31:00.517 11 1:53.403 +8.194 14:49:01.065
2 1:48.703 +7.070 14:32:49.220 12 1:57.294 +12.085 14:50:58.359
3 1:46.576 +4.943 14:34:35.796
4 1:45.987 +4.354 14:36:21.783 (6) ALESSANDRO ZUQUE
5 1:43.246 +1.613 14:38:05.029 1 14:31:01.293
6 1:43.508 +1.875 14:39:48.537 2 1:53.577 +0.355 14:32:54.870
7 1:42.748 +1.115 14:41:31.285 3 1:53.222 - 14:34:48.092
8 1:41.633 - 14:43:12.918 4 1:54.514 +1.292 14:36:42.606
9 1:42.967 +1.334 14:44:55.885 5 1:54.731 +1.509 14:38:37.337
10 1:43.763 +2.130 14:46:39.648 6 1:56.467 +3.245 14:40:33.804
1 1:43.509 +1.876 14:48:23.157 7 2:00.101 +6.879 14:42:33.905
12 1:44.565 +2.932 14:50:07.722 8 1:59.483 +6.261 14:44:33.388
9 1:58.624 +5.402 14:46:32.012
(138) VICTOR FELTZ 10 1:56.183 +2.961 14:48:28.195
1 - 14:30:59.647 1 1:56.976 +3.754 14:50:25.171
2 1:48.551 +5.084 14:32:48.198
3 1:44.931 +1.464 14:34:33.129 (48) TAUAN HENRIQUE BRENNER
4 1:44.531 +1.064 14:36:17.660 1 14:30:57.650
5 1:45.195 +1.728 14:38:02.855 2 1:44.734 +2.509 14:32:42.384
6 1:44.691 +1.224 14:39:47.546 3 1:43.850 +1.625 14:34:26.234
7 1:43.467 - 14:41:31.013 4 1:43.203 +0.978 14:36:09.437
8 1:44.024 +0.557 14:43:15.037 5 2:46.841 +1:04.616 14:38:56.278
9 1:45.212 +1.745 14:45:00.249 6 1:42.225 - 14:40:38.503
10 1:45.756 +2.289 14:46:46.005 7 1:44.973 +2.748 14:42:23.476
11 1:45.345 +1.878 14:48:31.350 8 2:09.249 +27.024 14:44:32.725
12 1:47.433 +3.966 14:50:18.783 9 2:16.778 +34.553 14:46:49.503
10 2:28.474 +46.249 14:49:17.977
(111) VENICIO VOIGT 11 2:26.138 +43.913 14:51:44.115
1 14:30:58.953
2 1:48.872 +4.364 14:32:47.825 (49) GABRIEL HERMES SCHMITT
3 1:51.979 +7.471 14:34:39.804 1 14:31:03.673
4 1:44.508 - 14:36:24.312 2 2:10.335 - 14:33:14.008
5 1:47.261 +2.753 14:38:11.573 3 2:11.012 +0.677 14:35:25.020
6 1:44.538 +0.030 14:39:56.111 4 2:11.028 +0.693 14:37:36.048
7 1:44.991 +0.483 14:41:41.102 5 2:13.717 +3.382 14:39:49.765
8 1:46.444 +1.936 14:43:27.546 6 2:17.275 +6.940 14:42:07.040
9 1:45.308 +0.800 14:45:12.854 7 2:15.579 +5.244 14:44:22.619
10 1:45.482 +0.974 14:46:58.336 8 2:17.613 +7.278 14:46:40.232
11 1:46.270 +1.762 14:48:44.606 9 2:16.884 +6.549 14:48:57.116
12 1:45.916 +1.408 14:50:30.522 10 2:20.308 +9.973 14:51:17.424
(400) GUSTAVO HENRIQUE HENN
1 14:30:58.518
2 1:48.712 +3.299 14:32:47.230
3 1:47.823 +2.410 14:34:35.053
4 1:47.211 +1.798 14:36:22.264
5 1:45.413 - 14:38:07.677
6 1:45.856 +0.443 14:39:53.533
7 1:45.875 +0.462 14:41:39.408
8 1:46.517 +1.104 14:43:25.925
9 1:46.206 +0.793 14:45:12.131
10 1:46.904 +1.491 14:46:59.035
1 1:47.993 +2.580 14:48:47.028
12 1:49.094 +3.681 14:50:36.122
(52) HEITOR DANIEL CARDOSO
1 14:31:00.128
2 1:50.726 +5.517 14:32:50.854
3 1:45.903 +0.694 14:34:36.757
4 1:46.351 +1.142 14:36:23.108
5 1:46.629 +1.420 14:38:09.737
6 1:45.664 +0.455 14:39:55.401
7 1:45.209 - 14:41:40.610
8 1:46.336 +1.127 14:43:26.946
Printed: 13/4/2008 14:54:17 ensed to: Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo
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